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PRO RACK 2 BARS 205

Art. no: 229700

Pair of load bars. Uses vehicle manufacturers original
fixed points. Manufactured in high strength steel. High

corrosion resistance.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bars quantity

Colour

Cross section dimensions
Fits steel bars

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Warranty, years

Country of Manufacture

229700

16

2

Schwarz
30x20

No

75

4.8
1660x165x160
3

France
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